Precision, ±5 g, Dual-Axis,
High Temperature iMEMS Accelerometer
Data Sheet ADXL206
FEATURES
High performance, dual-axis accelerometer
on a single IC
−40°C to +175°C ambient temperature range
Long life: guaranteed 1000 hours at TA = 175°C

(D-8-1)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Number of Axes Specified Voltage (V) Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADXL206HDZ 2 5 −40°C to +175°C 8-Lead SBDIP D-8-1
1 Lead finish. Gold over nickel over tungsten.
2 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2011–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09600-0-4/15(B)
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	THERMAL RESISTANCE
	ESD CAUTION
	PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	THEORY OF OPERATION
	PERFORMANCE
	APPLICATIONS INFORMATION
	POWER SUPPLY DECOUPLING
	SETTING THE BANDWIDTH USING CX AND CY
	SELF-TEST
	DESIGN TRADE-OFFS FOR SELECTING FILTER CHARACTERISTICS: NOISE/BANDWIDTH TRADE-OFF
	USING THE ADXL206 WITH OPERATING VOLTAGES OTHER THAN 5 V